
Holiday List 

2022-2023 

First Term 1 September - 22 December 2022 (inclusive) 

  

Staff Development Days - Friday 30 September  

                                         - Monday 3 October 

Halloween Holidays - Monday 31 October - Friday 4 November 

(inclusive) 

 

Second Term 5 January – 6 April 2023 (inclusive) 

  

Mid Term Break - Monday 13 - Friday 17 February (inclusive) 

Saint Patrick’s Day - Friday 17 March 

  

Third Term 17 April – 30 June 2023 (inclusive) 

  

May Holiday - Monday 1 May  

Staff Development Day -Tuesday 2 May 

May Holiday - Monday 29 May  

Staff Development Day -Tuesday 30 May 

  

This is a provisional list and subject to change.  


